

Estimation

Date
Vehicle SMH 7584 P
Make/Model TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS
Chassis No. MR053REH104548246

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacment			
1	BOOTLID	1	\$ 761.50	\$ <i>bt</i> ✓ 761.50
2	BOOTLID LOGO - TOYOTA	1	\$ 95.00	\$ <i>nt</i> ✓ 95.00
3	BOOTLID EMBLEM - COROLLA	1	\$ 60.40	\$ <i>nt</i> ✓ 60.40
4	BOOTLID EMBLEM - ALTIS	1	\$ 62.10	\$ <i>nt</i> ✓ 62.10
5	BOOTLID LAMP L+R	2	\$ 358.90	\$ <i>LH X NM RH X NM</i> 717.80
6	BOOTLID CHROME GARNISH	1	\$ 237.45	\$ <i>cm</i> ✓ 237.45
7	BOOTLID LOCK CYLINDER	1	\$ 197.00	\$ <i>X NM</i> 197.00
8	BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMP L+R	2	\$ 90.45	\$ <i>X NM</i> 180.90
9	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	1	\$ 261.40	\$ <i>X NM</i> 261.40
10	BOOTLID HINGE L+R	2	\$ 63.90	\$ <i>RP</i> 127.80
11	BOOTLID LOCK	1	\$ 351.80	\$ <i>bt</i> ✓ 351.80
12	BOOTLID LOCK CATCH	1	\$ 85.00	\$ <i>X NM</i> 85.00
13	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 324.70	\$ <i>nt</i> ✓ 324.70
14	TAIL LAMP L+R	2	\$ 398.75	\$ <i>cm</i> ✓ 797.50
15	TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET L+R	2		\$ <i>X NM</i> -
16	TAIL LAMP PANEL L+R	2	\$ 129.50	\$ <i>X NM</i> 259.00
17	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 497.90	\$ <i>de</i> ✓ 497.90
18	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR L+R	2	\$ 60.20	\$ <i>cm</i> ✓ 120.40
19	REAR BUMPER RETAINER L+R	2	\$ 125.00	\$ <i>nt</i> ✓ 250.00
20	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR	1	\$ 395.60	\$ <i>bt</i> ✓ 395.60
21	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	1	\$ 189.40	\$ <i>X NM</i> 189.40
22	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1	\$ 276.15	\$ <i>X NM</i> 276.15
23	REAR FENDER L+R	2	\$ 986.90	\$ <i>X NM</i> 1,973.80
24	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM L+R	2	\$ 325.80	\$ <i>X NM</i> 651.60
25	REAR FENDER COWLING L+R	2	\$ 62.45	\$ <i>nt</i> ✓ 124.90
26	END PANEL	1	\$ 597.65	\$ <i>bt</i> ✓ 597.65
27	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 255.30	\$ <i>de</i> ✓ 255.30
28	SPAREWHEEL PANEL	1	\$ 798.70	\$ <i>RP</i> 798.70
29	SPAREWHEEL PANEL TOP BOARD	1	\$ 398.50	\$ <i>de</i> ✓ 398.50
30	EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$ 945.60	\$ <i>Rx</i> ✓ 945.60
31	EXHAUST MOUNTING SET	2	\$ 70.00	\$ <i>X NM</i> 140.00
32	EXHAUST HEATSHIELD	1	\$ 221.00	\$ <i>X NM</i> 221.00
				5463.99
			Less 25%	4097.99
			Total	\$ <i>SN200</i> 9,266.89

4297.99

169.39
185
SN200
4297.99
4097.99

S/Nett Items				
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
2	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
3	REAR NUMBER PLATE	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
4	REVERSE CAMERA	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
5	TAIL LAMP CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 20.00
6	TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT	2	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
7	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 30.00
8	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR SET	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 200.00
9	END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 40.00
10	END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 10.00
11	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 20.00
12	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 20.00
13	SPAREWHEEL PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 30.00
			Total	\$ 2,750.00

320

320

LABOUR				
1	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	2600	\$ 1000 2,600.00
2	SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	2000	\$ 1000 2,000.00
3	TO RNR REAR EXHAUST	1	250	\$ 60.00 250.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING AND TAILLAMP FUNCTION	1	150	\$ 30 150.00
5	TO CHECK WIRING AND BOOTLID LAMP FUNCTION	1	150	\$ 30 150.00
6	TO UNLOAD AND UPHOISTERY REAR BOOT	1	400	\$ 60 400.00
7	TO CHECK WATER LEAK	1	150	\$ 150.00
8	TO RNR FUEL TANK	1	300	\$ 300.00
9	TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC AND CLEAR FAULTS	1	600	\$ 600.00
10	TO RNR REAR BOOTLID MECHANISM	1	350	\$ 60 350.00
11	TO RNR REAR REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION	1	150	\$ 30 150.00
12	TO PERFORM RUST PROOFING	1	400	\$ 40 400.00
			Total	\$ 7,500.00

2280

Parts Replacement Amount	\$ 12,016.89
Total Amount For Labour	\$ 7,500.00
Total Amount	\$ 19,516.89

Tanphn 97495449
 'WP' 3/3/21 @ 5pm
 c/s Resumy after repair
 tanphn @ lkhank.com
 07 days

P = \$6635.20
 -20% = \$4976.40
 FN = \$1320
 L = \$2280
 Total = \$7576.40
 -20% = \$6100

4297.99
 320
 2280
 6897.99
 45 \$5500
 07 days